

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9116/2017

PAWAN PROPERTIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR DHANANIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.112829/2022 - FOR MODIFICATION)

Date : 26-08-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. Sanjay G., Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Kaustav Chandra Das, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Malik, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Malakar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after eight weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER